
LOT 31 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 2

DC 1338-152, QC 1341-1586,

ANDERSON EDWIN E/ANDERSON ANGELA R
P O BOX 1837
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655-1837

16-7S-17-10006-231
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0
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1414/2784 7/08/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN E & ANGELA R AN

STEPHEN M ANDERSON 

1365/1823 7/20/2018 WD Q V 01 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANNAH MARYNIK HEROLD

EDWIN E & ANGELA R 
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000055234 Electrical Servic 03/15/2026

37370 SFR 1,436 10/25/2018

2020HX Base Yr

1216 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,526 120.3576 134.80 475,305 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2843

BAS 2,843 100 2,843 360,242

FGR 864 55 475 60,188

FOP 80 30 24 3,041

FSP 461 40 184 23,315

4,248 3,526 446,787

BAS= W18 FSP= N3 W27 S15 E13 S4 E14 N16$ S16 W14 N4 W13 N15
W24S37 FGR= S37 E12 N2 E12 N35 W24$ E24 S19 E10 FOP= S4 E12
N4 W2 N4 W8 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E8 S4 E13 N2 E12 N15 E1 N6 W1 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 5,905.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 14,763

15,263

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


